Precinct

DECATUR 1
DECATUR 2
DECATUR 3
DECATUR 4
DECATUR 5
DECATUR 6
DECATUR 7
DECATUR 8
DECATUR 9
DECATUR 10
DECATUR 11
DECATUR 12
DECATUR 13
DECATUR 14
DECATUR 15
DECATUR 16
DECATUR 17
DECATUR 18
DECATUR 19
DECATUR 20
DECATUR 21
DECATUR 22
DECATUR 23
DECATUR 24
DECATUR 25
DECATUR 26
DECATUR 27
DECATUR 28
DECATUR 29
DECATUR 30
AUSTIN
BLUE MOUND

FRIENDS CREEK
HARRISTOWN 1

HICKORY PT. 1
HICKORY PT. 2
HICKORY PT. 3
HICKORY PT. 4
HICKORY PT. 5

Population

1,887
2,986
2,638
2,480
1,217

886
1,038
2,021
1,007
2,038
1,068
1,455
1,023
1,026
1,581

990
2,369
2,197
1,043
2,316
1,901
1,526
1,800
2,104

935
1,394

959
1,728
1,154

883

240

822
1,363
1,752
2,971
1,576

934
1,354
2,606
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Current  Exhibit A Exhibit B Exhibit C

2

1

2 Buckner \ Oliver
2

1 Coleman

2 Gresham

2 Rood

1 Little \ Edwards
1

2

1

5

1 Entler

2

1 Taylor

2

Holman

Mattingley

Horve
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HICKORY PT. 6
HICKORY PT. 7
HICKORY PT. 8
HICKORY PT. 9
HICKORY PT. 10
HICKORY PT. 11

ILLINI

LONG CREEK 1

LONG CREEK 2

LONG CREEK 3

LONG CREEK 4

LONG CREEK 5

LONG CREEK 6

LONG CREEK 7

LONG CREEK 8
MAROA

MT. ZION 1

MT. ZION 2

MT. ZION 3

NIANTIC

OAKLEY

PLEASANT VIEW
SOUTH MACON
SOUTH WHEATLAND 1
SOUTH WHEATLAND 2
SOUTH WHEATLAND 3
WHITMORE 1
WHITMORE 2

Total

2,602
1,222
1,588
1,012
1,215
1,149
1,347
1,009
2,346
1,242
997
656
1,932
1,219
1,151
1,867
2,811
3,482
920
751
982
1,411
1,468
1,377
1,801
862
1,931
2,380
103,998
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Drobisch

Greenfield \ Comer

Kreke
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5 Kraft

5

5 Noland
5

5

6

4 Dawson



County Board 2020

N o b WwWN

Total
Target Size
Range

County Board 2022 Exhibit A

N o b WwWN

Total
Target Size
Range

County Board 2022 Exhibit B

u b WN -

Total
Target Size
Range

County Board 2022 Exhibit C

N o b wWwN

Total
Target Size
Range

Population
14,148
14,117
14,180
14,584
15,552
15,550
15,867

103,998
14,857
11.78%

Population
14,729
15,124
15,086
14,662
14,801
14,635
14,961

103,998
14,857
3.29%

Population
20,145
21,478
21,242
21,042
20,091

103,998
20,800
6.67%

Population
15,145
15,222
14,608
14,445
14,994
14,714
14,870

103,998
14,857
5.23%

Variance

-709
-740
-677
-273

695

693

1,010

Variance
-128
267
229
-195
-56
-222
104

Variance
-655
678
442
242
-709

Variance

288

365

-249

-412

137

-143

13

Deviation
-4.77%
-4.98%
-4.56%
-1.84%

4.68%
4.66%
6.80%

Deviation
-0.86%
1.80%
1.54%
-1.31%
-0.38%
-1.49%
0.70%

Deviation
-3.15%
3.26%
2.13%
1.16%
-3.41%

Deviation
1.94%
2.46%
-1.68%
-2.77%
0.92%
-0.96%
0.09%
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